ENTENTE DE L' QUEST DOUBLAGE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99201)

Best at
Const at

304084- 86
126951- 75
145313- 07
146975- 20
304178-83
146975- 20
304178-83
310908- 23
304178-83
139642- 59
145313- 07
139642-59
309264- 28
126951- 75
304084- 86
304084- 86
304084- 86
158836- 47
146975- 20
176866- 35
304178-83
228684- 55
304084- 86
193458- 40
304084- 86
126951- 75
146975- 20
146975- 20
243171-89
191599- 24
146975- 20
146975- 20
304216- 24
304084- 86
194672- 90
139642-59
304084- 86
139642-59
194672-90
310908- 23
146975- 20
310908- 23
126951- 75
126951- 75
193458- 40
304216- 24
146975- 20
176866- 35
139642-59
194672- 90
176866- 35
146975- 20
304084- 86
304084- 86
194672-90
309070- 28
146975- 20
146975- 20
126951- 75
304084- 86
146975- 20
304178-83
176866- 35
126951- 75
193458- 40
146975- 20
145313- 07
145313- 07
194672-90
304178-83
126951- 75
191599- 24
309264- 28

BALCAEN DUBO S
LAGNEAU JEAN

CARREZ GERVAI S
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DUTI LLEUL GECFFREY
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY
VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCO
DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
CARREZ GERVAI S
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
BENO S PAUL

LAGNEAU JEAN

BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S

DELEM M CHEL

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
CLEMENT LUCI EN

DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY
BOTQUI N YVON

BALCAEN DUBO S
MARBAI X Pl ERRE
BALCAEN DUBO S
LAGNEAU JEAN

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
TI TART ELODI E

DERNI COURT H & S
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DEMARET G./ MARI CHAL J
BALCAEN DUBO S
VANROCKEGHEM D. / MARI CH
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
BALCAEN DUBO S
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
VANROKEGHEM D. / MARI CH
VE| JEAN FRANCO
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCO
LAGNEAU JEAN

LAGNEAU JEAN

MARBAI X Pl ERRE
DEMARET G/ MARI CHAL J
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
CLEMENT LUCI EN
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL
VANRCKEGHEM D. / MARI CH
CLEMENT LUCI EN
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S
VANROKEGHEM D. / MARI CH
Dl ERI CKX B&C
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
LAGNEAU JEAN

BALCAEN DUBO S
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
DUTI LLEUL GECFFREY
CLEMENT LUCI EN
LAGNEAU JEAN

MARBAI X Pl ERRE
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA
CARREZ GERVAI S

CARREZ GERVAI S
VANRCKEGHEM D. / MARI CH
DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY
LAGNEAU JEAN

DERNI COURT H & S
BENO S PAUL

Geneent
Local it

ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
SAINT S
HAVI NNE
SAINT S
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
FRASNES
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
MOUSTI E
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HERQUEG
HAVI NNE
MAUL DE
SAINT S
LEUZE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
HERQUEG
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
FRASNES
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
SAINT S
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HERQUEG
HAVI NNE
MAUL DE
FRASNES
SAINT S
MAUL DE
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
FRASNES
HAVI NNE
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
SAINT S
MAUL DE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
SAINT S
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
MOUSTI E
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178737
178217
177830
158762
175059
2
2
178815
3
168935
2
2
167827
2
2
3
4
164717
3
163001

4
162243
5
177519
6
3
4
5
178937
178055
6
7
164874
7
171680
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Ri ng
Bague

114081719
107895118
107929918
101047917
112212720
111704920
107773218
111798720
112212120
112156220
111993020
112157820
107335216
111985820
112194820
112202520
112195920
101784917
111702620
101133917
114077319
111941919
112200920
112042520
107753318
111985120
111904019
101045217
112030320
112020420
111697320
111693320
111722620
112205220
112121320
112155320
112198220
109459719
112134920
111983920
101041017
111799120
107895818
113944719
112040620
111723120
106268818
101712420
107893818
106171918
112154520
111898819
112200520
112204820
112123120
107879018
106254618
111710020
111985020
112202020
111699820
114076519
101729217
113944619
112041020
106264318
113949919
111999020
112120320
100386515
107893318
112010720
111929919

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

146975- 20
146975- 20
304178-83
228684- 55
304216- 24
304216- 24
126951-75
304216- 24
304178-83
158836- 47
228684- 55
126951- 75
176866- 35
193458- 40
310908- 23
304216- 24
304216- 24
304216- 24
125758- 46
309264- 28
304178-83
194672-90
310908- 23
158836- 47
304084- 86
158836- 47
102975- 58
146975- 20
191599- 24
309070- 28
309070- 28
304084- 86
228684- 55
139642-59
139642-59
304216- 24
191599- 24
304216- 24
102975- 58
176866- 35
125758- 46
304216- 24
304216- 24
139642-59
193458- 40
309070- 28
309264- 28
146975- 20
304216- 24
139642- 59
304084- 86
102975- 58
125758- 46
309070- 28
309070- 28
125758- 46
228684- 55
102975- 58
304216- 24
102975- 58
304178-83
309070- 28
304084- 86
145313- 07
194672-90
194672- 90
126951- 75
158836- 47
242049-34
304084- 86
194672-90
304178-83
304216- 24
309264- 28
304178-83
309264- 28
304084- 86
304178-83
309070- 28
193458- 40

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE

DUTI LLEUL GECFFREY SAINT S
BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE

DEMARET G /MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
DEMARET G /MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
DEMARET G /MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
DUTI LLEUL GECFFREY SAINT S
DELEM M CHEL HERQUEG
BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE

LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
CLEMENT LUCI EN MAULDE

MARBAI X Pl ERRE ELLEZEL
VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCO ELLEZEL
DEMARET G /MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
DEMARET G /MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
DEMARET G /MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
Pl LATE FRANCO S MOUSTI E
BENO S PAUL MOUSTI E
DUTI LLEUL GECFFREY SAINT S
VANRCKEGHEM D. / MARI CH SAI NT S
VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCO ELLEZEL
DELEM M CHEL HERQUEG
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
DELEM M CHEL HERQUEG
NEUKERMANS SI MON ET C HACQUEG
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
DERNI COURT H & S ELLEZEL
Dl ERI CKX B&C FRASNES
DI ERI CKX B&C FRASNES
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE

LERMUSI AUX DANI EL FRASNES
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL FRASNES
DEMARET G /MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
DERNI COURT H & S ELLEZEL
DEMARET G./ MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
NEUKERMANS SI MON ET C HACQUEG
CLEMENT LUCI EN MAULDE

Pl LATE FRANCO S MOUSTI E
DEMARET G /MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
DEMARET G/ MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL FRASNES
MARBAI X Pl ERRE ELLEZEL
DI ERI CKX B&C FRASNES
BENO S PAUL MOUSTI E
GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE
DEMARET G/ MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
LERMUSI AUX DANI EL FRASNES
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
NEUKERVANS SI MON ET C HACQUEG
Pl LATE FRANCO S MOUSTI E
Dl ERI CKX B&C FRASNES
Dl ERI CKX B&C FRASNES
PI LATE FRANCO S MOUSTI E
BOTQUI N YVON LEUZE

NEUKERVANS SI MON ET C HACQUEG
DEMARET G /MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
NEUKERMANS SI MON ET C HACQUEG
DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT S
DI ERI CKX B&C FRASNES
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
CARREZ GERVAI S ELLEZEL
VANROKEGHEM D. / MARI CH SAI NT S
VANRCKEGHEM D. / MARI CH SAI NT S
LAGNEAU JEAN ELLEZEL
DELEM M CHEL HERQUEG
FAI GNARD DANI EL FRASNES
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
VANROKEGHEM D. / MARI CH SAI NT S
DUTI LLEUL GECFFREY SAINT S
DEMARET G /MARI CHAL J HERQUEG
BENO S PAUL MOUSTI E
DUTI LLEUL GECFFREY SAINT S
BENO S PAUL MOUSTI E
BALCAEN DUBO S ELLEZEL
DUTI LLEUL GECFFREY SAINT S
DI ERI CKX B&C FRASNES
MARBAI X Pl ERRE ELLEZEL
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169357
11
15
12

17
13

111698620
111697620
114076419
106283418
005341420
111715620
101823017
111715920
112210920
101786417
111938419
111984620
112150220
112043720
111983720
111718120
111729720
111729820
112186120
118905715
114076819
113845619
111983420
101782517
112196820
101783917
112165920
111705620
112013920
107864418
105190120
112201920
101091717
112386519
112155820
005340120
112019320
111715420
112165320
113913919
108032118
111721920
111727520
112156320
112042920
107862218
111925019
111698720
111830920
101145217
112200820
023947017
112182820
112062020
113879219
112184720
105678316
112163120
111717120
108022918
112212420
112066420
112196720
107886518
112126720
112125020
111986120
107554116
112157520
112205720
112134120
102218717
112129420
104079418
112210820
111932819
112195820
111714520
112069620
113930919

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

25260
25310
36239
28029
29498
30088
39080
30228
37129
30209
28559
39400
29440
39501
40480
31348
31368
31418
33430
33495
38479
36311
41230
31489
41219
31519
33110
27540
41068
35280
35430
41539
30399
35229
35469
33068
42368
34098
35250
32580
36340
34578
35028
37549
43551
38350
37205
31110
35338
38309
45349
37190
38500
40150
40170
39010
35109
38180
37248
39150
45209
41430
48129
47340
43361
43501
48500
39059
42490
49469
44431
47219
40068
42185
47519
42355
50399
48199
44300
50251

1505.
1504.
1503.
1501.
1501.
1496.
1495.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1489.
1489.
1485.
1481.
1480.
1477.
1477.
1476.
1475.
1474.
1473.
1473.
1473.
1473.
1472.
1472.
1471.
1471.
1470.
1470.
1466.
1466.
1466.
1464.
1459.
1457.
1452.
1444.
1443.
1442.
1439.
1434.
1433.
1432.
1432.
1431.
1430.
1427.
1426.
1425.
1423.
1420.
1412.
1411.
1411.
1410.
1408.
1408.
1404.
1397.
1396.
1394.
1394.
1394.
1388.
1386.
1383.
1383.
1378.
1377.
1376.
1374.
1372.
1372.
1369.
1368.
1367.
1364.
1363.
1361.

8046
6154
9648
5780
1745
8587
9457
6945
4863
7004
4016
2786
4283
3619
2566
6304
1891
0870
8347
4300
5813
4162
1429
1208
7228
4623
9217
3809
1519
1039
9278
2793
0733
1408
0825
6000
1667
1940
4397
9124
7512
1442
1054
6846
5483
4659
2422
9298
6982
4314
2730
0625
2889
6258
2346
1134
5835
2587
2187
0398
5802
6159
0413
0162
9780
3609
3144
0336
9415
2130
5418
4671
6536
1632
0924
9919
9027
1138
4378
1507

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

146975- 20
309070- 28
310908- 23
309070- 28
304216- 24
240793- 39
304178-83
228684- 55
309264- 28
309070- 28
304084- 86
176866- 35
309070- 28
304216- 24
309070- 28
309070- 28
309070- 28
304178-83
102975- 58
193458- 40
176866- 35
176866- 35
309070- 28
191599- 24
194672-90
309070- 28
309264- 28
309070- 28
309070- 28
193458- 40
304084- 86
146975- 20
102975- 58
102975- 58
102975- 58
194672- 90
304216- 24
158836- 47
158836- 47
158836- 47
158836- 47
309070- 28
309070- 28
304216- 24
125758- 46
240793- 39
309070- 28
158836- 47
102975- 58
242049- 34
158836- 47
304216- 24
304216- 24
304216- 24
304216- 24
158836- 47
125758- 46
243171- 89
102975- 58
102975- 58
102975- 58
304216- 24
193458- 40
304084- 86
304084- 86
304216- 24
191599- 24
126951- 75
309264- 28
304178-83

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVI NNE

DI ERI CKX B&C

VERDONCQ JEAN FRANCO

DI ERI CKX B&C
DEMARET G./ MARI CHAL

J

TITART P. & OLIVIER R

DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY
BOTQUI N YVON

BENO S PAUL

Dl ERI CKX B&C
BALCAEN DUBO S
CLEMENT LUCI EN

DI ERI CKX B&C
DEMARET G./ MARI CHAL
Dl ERI CKX B&C

Dl ERI CKX B&C

Dl ERI CKX B&C

DUTI LLEUL GECFFREY
NEUKERVANS SI MON ET
MARBAI X Pl ERRE
CLEMENT LUCI EN
CLEMENT LUCI EN

DI ERI CKX B&C

DERNI COURT H & S

J

C

VANRCKEGHEM D. / MARI CH

DI ERI CKX B&C
BENO S PAUL

Dl ERI CKX B&C
Dl ERI CKX B&C
MARBAI X Pl ERRE
BALCAEN DUBO S

GCEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA

NEUKERMANS SI MON ET
NEUKERVANS SI MON ET
NEUKERMANS SI MON ET

C
C
C

VANROKEGHEM D. / MARI CH

DEMARET G./ MARI CHAL
DELEM M CHEL

DELEM M CHEL

DELEM M CHEL

DELEM M CHEL

Dl ERI CKX B&C

DI ERI CKX B&C
DEMARET G. / MARI CHAL
Pl LATE FRANCO S

J

J

TITART P. & OLIVIER R

Dl ERI CKX B&C

DELEM M CHEL
NEUKERVANS SI MON ET
FAI GNARD DANI EL
DELEM M CHEL
DEMARET G./ MARI CHAL
DEMARET G./ MARI CHAL
DEMARET G/ MARI CHAL
DEMARET G./ MARI CHAL
DELEM M CHEL

Pl LATE FRANCO S

TI TART ELODI E
NEUKERVANS SI MON ET
NEUKERMANS SI MON ET
NEUKERVANS SI MON ET
DEMARET G./ MARI CHAL
MARBAI X Pl ERRE
BALCAEN DUBO S
BALCAEN DUBO S
DEMARET G./ MARI CHAL
DERNI COURT H & S
LAGNEAU JEAN

BENO S PAUL

DUTI LLEUL GEOFFREY

C

[ SRy SR S

FRASNES
ELLEZEL
FRASNES
HERQUEG
SAINT S
SAINT S
LEUZE

MOUSTI E
FRASNES
ELLEZEL
MAUL DE

FRASNES
HERQUEG
FRASNES
FRASNES
FRASNES
SAINT S
HACQUEG
ELLEZEL
MAUL DE

MAUL DE

FRASNES
ELLEZEL
SAINT S
FRASNES
MOUSTI E
FRASNES
FRASNES
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HAVI NNE
HACQUEG
HACQUEG
HACQUEG
SAINT S
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
FRASNES
FRASNES
HERQUEG
MOUSTI E
SAINT S
FRASNES
HERQUEG
HACQUEG
FRASNES
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
HERQUEG
MOUSTI E
ELLEZEL
HACQUEG
HACQUEG
HACQUEG
HERQUEG
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
HERQUEG
ELLEZEL
ELLEZEL
MOUSTI E
SAINT S

111949519
112068320
111983320
113878919
111723920
107219916
111712620
111938819
104079518
107865118
112194320
112152220
112068620
111717920
113877319
112066120
113876719
107798216
112380719
112043820
112152920
112150620
112060120
112021120
113843419
113870619
013260718
107861818
113875319
112041620
112201120
111697420
112383619
112164120
112383719
112120420
005340420
101783017
101786017
113887519
107846418
107863318
101772317
111716020
108038118
111935419
112064120
101784817
109823319
112168520
101783817
111719520
112131220
111722520
106210920
107846518
108043118
112032320
112382219
112163620
112160320
111726220
112044120
112204520
114082619
111717220
112021420
111984120
111932119
107773018

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190



